G

MP20B828

22 IBEDNCHLY AS ATTROWEDET K POMES

ARD SHALLMOY BE GBI IO DRSS OR

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.
i MP2FF1S 0 RIMG AS 54B-152 WITCM |
2 MP2970E 1A DAFPTER IZFam 55 |
3 MFP21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18 1304 55 4
4 MF21242 CAF SCREW HH 5/18- 1B X 7/8 1304 55 q
5 MP254463 CAPSCREW 3/8-14 X 34 1304 55 q
4 MP21268 LOCKWASHER 3/58 X 1/8 |30 55 A4
7 MP28049 CLAMP ZIMC PLATEE STEEL i
g MPIS197 EL MATR 3HF, 3PH, 35C [TEFC |
g MP21235 FIFE PLUG 1/8"' MPT 1314 58 |
10 MP37388 HOUSING CF3 ICFan 55 1
11 MF33578 HEX JAhd MUT 55: 3/8-24 1314 55 i
12 MF2F914 IMPELLER ICFans 55 I
13 MPITFRS DRIVE SLEEVE 1314 58 I
14 MP300&1 SEAL ASSY T-2100 DTS WITOM I
2 e MP PUMPS, INC.
E gﬁ;m :ﬁ FRASER, MICHIGAMN 4802, IJ_.S.IL
s s e e 1 i . T .
e e E , | sowoisene  [5F Tmmnd el | e
0

COMEDWIHOWT HEWERIN CONEN o | rm EANEEINE
R R A s TR imcemezes 0| CC |47/20[ CC | CRAPMP SS:3-3 56C MB 4.5 T-2100 MP30628




